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Pricing Structure 
All prices shown are exclusive of VAT.   

 

PRODUCTS 
IMPLEMENTATION ONGOING ANNUAL COSTS  

(CAPITAL COSTS) Band A Band B Band C  Band D Band E Band F  Band G  Band H Band I 

Mandatory Basic Usage 

Report 
 £1,000 per annum 

LifeCurve™ Pro Website         
  

Single Team 

Empowerment/Evaluation 

Tool 

£4,000 £6,000 per Single Team 

Demand Management / 

Multi-Team 

Empowerment/Evaluation 

Tool 

£13,500* £4,300 £7,270 £12,220 £17,170 £20,800 £24,100 £30,700 £42,250 £61,720 

LifeCurve™ Public 

Website 
£13,200* £4,300 £7,270 £12,220 £17,170 £20,800 £24,100 £30,700 £42,250 £61,720 

Localised Equipment 

Solutions 
£4,000 £1,000 per annum 

 

*50% discount on implementation for bands A, B and C 

 

Ongoing Support Packages 

Name    Description             Cost per annum 

Basic    Recommended for a small team/organisation purchasing one product requiring minimal support  £1,500   

Standard   Recommended for a small to medium organisation purchasing one or more products   £3,000 

Enterprise   Recommended for a large organisation requiring hands on project management               £9,000 - £12,000 

Additional Support Days  Training, support and project management days in addition to those provided in the implementation  SFIA 

 

Optional Insight  Bespoke Insight - Enhanced understanding of the impact of your services on the population   POA 
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Explanation of Price Bands 
 

Price banding based on the population of the area covered by a Local Authority are determined using the latest figures available from the Office of National 

Statistics.  

 

  Band A Band B Band C  Band D Band E Band F  Band G  Band H Band I 

Local Authority Area 
Total 

Population 
1 - 25000 

25001 - 

50000 

50001 – 

100000 

100001 – 

175000 

175001 – 

250000 

250001 – 

500000 

500001 - 

750000 

750001 – 

1250000 

1250001 - 

2000000 

 


