

LifeCurve™ for Healthy Ageing:

Empowering people, through knowledge, to live better for longer

ADL Smartcare Limited
G-Cloud 13 Framework
Pricing Document

May 2022

Version 1

Pricing Structure

All prices shown are exclusive of VAT.

PRODUCTS	IMPLEMENTATION		ONGOING ANNUAL COSTS								
PRODUCTS	(CAPITAL COSTS)	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H	Band I	
Mandatory Basic Usage Report		£1,000 per annum									
LifeCurve™ Pro Website											
Single Team Empowerment/Evaluation Tool	£4,000	£6,000 per Single Team									
Demand Management / Multi-Team Empowerment/Evaluation Tool	£13,500*	£4,300	£7,270	£12,220	£17,170	£20,800	£24,100	£30,700	£42,250	£61,720	
LifeCurve™ Public Website	£13,200*	£4,300	£7,270	£12,220	£17,170	£20,800	£24,100	£30,700	£42,250	£61,720	
Localised Equipment Solutions	£4,000	£1,000 per annum									

^{*50%} discount on implementation for bands A, B and C

Ongoing Support Packages

Name	Description	Cost per annum
Basic	Recommended for a small team/organisation purchasing one product requiring minimal support	£1,500
Standard	Recommended for a small to medium organisation purchasing one or more products	£3,000
Enterprise	Recommended for a large organisation requiring hands on project management	£9,000 - £12,000
Additional Support Days	Training, support and project management days in addition to those provided in the implementation	SFIA
Optional Insight	Bespoke Insight - Enhanced understanding of the impact of your services on the population	POA

www.adlsmartcare.com

Explanation of Price Bands

Price banding based on the population of the area covered by a Local Authority are determined using the latest figures available from the Office of National Statistics.

		Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H	Band I
Local Authority Area	Total Population	1 - 25000	25001 - 50000	50001 - 100000	100001 - 175000	175001 – 250000	250001 - 500000	500001 - 750000	750001 – 1250000	1250001 - 2000000